,&;er®

= .. YILDIZ

t§ POMPA
 dlpemp

Q: 15 m3/h
Hm: 1~ 8Bar

T: 0~ 150 °C

n: 1~500d/d
Visc.: 150 ~ 250000 SSU

bﬁ)ls

(o prbeanls @, (ISE) 208 Lo @

(oo ol Sl 08 Dplo oy 5 3150 b g)l0) gl b @
S RCNII

e g S Cn @

b S clad; o

ealaal )40 LJL,{J:«‘

Qlor 1 hdigy 5 ey o @

Sopts Koy @



§2}® YILDIZ
€ 57 pompa
0 stpone

(S 4alS) Jom o (S oo 150 ;.j °

Sle il 5o, S Qe sl sl pd e Culda G Ol e ols s @ 855 Gl ey
3 RS (S eled g Oloy gla o is Go b S etisls 13 G5 Al futl baioe G5 (6550
Ol odis Wl g 53 Hglps S ) 5 m O L e Cablons alaiee S mlaw L
A (G 26l sle gy o) b e Jlash JLash (g Olag olis DLy (6 ahens 4 (s
45l ) mle Jltle 4 035 ael) 09y 05 g oLl (s Olbl LB xilig b

SENY B L ad s B (o ) 0B s e o sl (S b (S X )3 5S35

X,ls 1, (Bar)




g‘;;}@ YILDIZ
(Qé) POMPA

/
)
/

;wjbl}QASMJ&OW‘JGLA{)CSJJJ%M))LSJ)M
Sk Oley sla ols a0 a8 dla ) it o (g alewy 4 0l 2l
4{_9)6_3%0\.;#6[.&O%.Jﬁ&ﬁeg)::)}c.\}ﬁ&
GA&JGK)JMQJ?&))‘JA;@DGLASMJ‘;GQWl}u.l‘Jg,J
Sr&ﬁ&éﬁmﬁ‘%b%‘ﬁs@ﬁb%&bd%
RGO P W J@‘%/Jj))jwuwwvb&bjfa
wls%&’"“”’““)f’:‘smj”-“uﬂm"f:“fﬁﬁféﬁ

%Q)Jg—j4{4;3}5‘)0@)@)}5-0@):4{@&43}({‘@\%

MoM@jd‘jb)wwébc&L@;rgd‘f&M.bli@dtf,f

Ssd e esls Ja s o b Ol S, S s s




®

~» YILDIZ
&  POMPA S
ipemp “

YLP3-001-050 5 3l 5 <ud b J s>

Q)b (IPM)cs - (St )2 555
0 Bar 3,5 Bar 7 Bar
2,8 100 2 HP 3 HP 4 HP 75000 SSU
5,7 200 3 HP 5,5 HP 7,5 HP 75000 SSU
8,4 300 3 HP 5,5 HP 7,5 HP 15000 SSU
11,4 400 3 HP 5,5 HP 7,5 HP 2500 SSU
14 500 3 HP 5,5 HP 7,5 HP 500 SSU
15,4 550 3 HP 5,5 HP 7,5 HP 150 SSU
g:..o.g: b\.’.:‘
V1P | N B clJ
0.l
. : i 7 ﬁ\ o LA . )
L & == a Q ;]D L &
g 1L e = — T 1L o
E T ;

T \ B
BN
N
0
P
* O ?/
[}
L =
- =1
g [RHNN .
D S K
M
E
X M| Ferruleli Pompa / Pump with Sanitary Clamp Connection
Yl Flansli Pompa / Pump with Flange Connection
Z || Ceketli Pompa / Pump with Heating Jackets
W | Rekorlu Pompa / Pump with Male Thread Connection
B | 001 Kodlu pompa i¢in / For Pump with Code 001
B*| 002 Kodlu pompa i¢in / For Pump with Code 002
POMPA KODU . . . ) -
A B| B* C| C*D|E|F |G|G*H|IL||I3B|J K M N|O P |R S| T kg
PUMP CODE ||l §
DN40 197220300 48
YLP3 050 DN50 333| - 71| 88 (155|190 140270305101 |197|224|300|14|100135| 55 |32| 87 | 27|174|1/2"| 50
DNE5 2721296300 51




®

&
\;\% e

YILDIZ
~ POMPA
{  ilpemp

\

16 18

T 891 11 10 1215!‘ 1219 2

12 3 45 )
| l | l l | ‘ |
ol @ w x
==
17
§ NN
! -
10 16 , 19
1314
o b |5
002 IFTLIMEKANK YKANA KOVANL SISTEN
002 Doube face meaicl seal fushsystem GIRI$ CIKISBAGLANTILARII
N 2 B UBHU 31 40 044 45 44 4748 49 50
$l P n = g' lL
' -4 1
» ' . = | I 1«
B fpuial
4
l 46

002 TEKLI MEKANIK YIKAMA KOVAN SISTEMI/
002 Single face mechanical seal w flush

1% 3 8%

-
R

KEQELI SISTEM/
Lip sealsystem




\\

@3

\

1

®

YILDIZ

POMPA

PARGA iSMI

1 M10x30 iMBUS HEX SOCKET M10x30 29 XECE $40xP60x3  LIP SEAL @40xp60x8
CIVATA
2  M10PUL M10 WASHER a 30 KOVAN O-RING FLUSH O-RING 1
ARKA KAPAK BACK COVER 1 31  TEKLI MEKANIK SINGLE FACE
SALMASTRA MECHANICAL SEAL
4 ARKA KAPAK O-RING BACK COVER O-RING 1 32 M6x15 IMBUS HEX SOCKET M6x15 8
CiVATA
5  KECE @30Xp4a5x8 LIP SEAL p30x@45x3 1 33 CIFTLI MEKANIK FLUSH OF DOUBLE FACE 2
YIKAMA KOVANI MECHANICAL
6  SIKISTIRICI (CTL-200- SQUEEZER (CTL-200- 2 34  CiFTLI MEKANIK FLUSH GASKET OF 2
@30) @30) YIKAMA KOVAN DOUBLE FACE
CONTASI MECHANICAL SEAL
7 Disu SPUR GEAR 2 35  CiFTLI MEKANIK DOUBLE FACE 2
MECHANICAL SEAL
8  KiLiT SOMUNU LOCKX NUT M30x1,5 2 36 ICSEGMAN [@60) INTERNAL CIRCLIP (860 ) 2
M30x1,5
9  KiLiT SACI M30 LOCK WASHER M30 2 37 KECE KOVANI FLUSH OF LIP SEAL 2
10 RULMAN 5207 BEARING 5207 4 38 KECE KOVANIDIS  OUTER O-RING OF LIP 2
O-RING SEAL HOUSING
11  ARA BORU SPACER 2 39 XEGE KOVANI FRONT FACEE O-RING OF 2
ALIN O-RING LIP SEAL HOUSING
12 PiM @8x25 PIN @8x25 a 40 LOP YUVASI LOBE CASING 1
13 M10SOMUN M10 NUT 4 41 CEKETLIGOVDE JACKETED LOBE CASING ¢
14 MIOPUL M10 WASHER a 42 FERRULE FERRULE 2
15 GOVDE CASING 1 43 REKOR RAKOR 2
16 TAPAR3/8" CAPS R3/8" 2 44 LOP O-RING LOBE O-RING a
17 SEFFAF YAG OIL INDICATOR R3/8" 1 45 3'LULOB TRI-LOBE 2
GOSTERGESI R3/8"
18 MAPA EYEBOLT 1 46 2'LILOB BI-LOBE 2
19 ARASAC ADJUSTING PLATE 2 47 MILUC KAPAK LOBE FASTENER 2
20 SAPLAMA M10x50 STUDBOLT M10x50 8 48 HAVSA BASL! COUNTERSUNK HEAD 2
CiVATA M10x25 SCREWS M10x25
21 KAPLIN KAMA 8x7x32  COUPLING KEY 8x7x32 1 49 KAPAK O-RING COVER O-RING 1
A A
22 UZUNMIL DRIVING SHAFT 1 50 ON KAPAK FRONT COVER
23 KISAMIL DRIVEN SHAFFT 1 51 KAPAK [CEKETLI)  COVER (w/HEATING 1
JACKET)
24 KECE $43xP60x10 LIP SEAL ©43x@60x10 52 MI10PUL M10 WASHER 4
25 RULMAN KAPAK O- BEARING COVER O- 2 53 MI0KUBBE BASLI M10 DOMED CAP NUT a
RING RING SOMUN
26 RULMAN KAPAK BEARING COVER 2 54 YATAY POMPA HORIZONTAL PUMP 1
AYAK FOOT
27 MB6x15 IMBUS CIVATA  HEX SOCKET M6x15 10 55 6 KOSE CIVATA HEX BOLT M10x30 3
M10x30
28 TEKL MEKANIK FLUSH OF SINGLE FACE 1
YIKAMA KOVANI MECHANICAL SEAL




